
Posted Date:  June 4, 2021 

 
 
 
 Budget and Finance Department  

Purchasing Division 
Station 32 ● P.O. Box 490 ● Gainesville, FL 32602-0490 
Phone  352.334.5021 ● FAX  352.334.3163 

 

BID STATUS 
NOTIFICATION 

 
BID NUMBER 

RECN-210040-DM  

 Evergreen Cemetery Grounds Maintenance    

BID OPENING DATE: 

May 12, 2021 
R E C O M M E N D A T I O N  F O R  I N T E N D E D  A W A R D :  

  

1.  WYAT T  J OH N  C OL L I N S  DB A.  C O L L I N S  L AWN  C AR E   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


